
Pos 

1 
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3 
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5 

6 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 
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N 
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G 

G 

EN 

E 

N 

N 

E 

E 

EN 

N 

E 

N 

E 

G 

G 
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No. 

11 

55 

237 

57 

222 

287 

61 

804 

776 

119 

8 

5 

789 

148 

808 

780 

4 

11 

14714 

71 

3 

411 

122 

250 

29 

494 

Name 

Jan Krug 

Hendrik Lißfeld 

Nico Mertens 

Neilas Pecatauskas 

Luca Reusch 

Danilo Grosser 

Kimi Schmidt 

Konrad Fuchs 

Lenn Borutta 

Lena Gödtner 

Noah Häcker 

Mikkel Münchow 

Lukas Eich 

Daniel Lorenz 

Henry Hauswirth 

Juline Schrade 

Rick Kaltenberg 

Luke Schäfer 

Fynn Henryk Schäfer 

Morris Molitor 

Linus Jung 

Julius Riepegerste 

Jule Kalina 

Julius Rörig 

Lukas Brill 

Benedikt Romankiewitz 

Club / Wohnort 

Pulheim 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Nottuln 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

Brühl 

Leichlingen 

EC Hofgeismar 

Düsseldorf 

Dorsten 

Hennef 

MSC Strassbessenbach 

Frederikssund (DK) 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Wuppertal 

Dortmund 

Grevenbroich 

MC Nüsttal e.V. 

Londorf 

Hürth 

MSF Wissen 

Lüdenscheid 

Biblis Nordheim 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Aufenau 

Titz 

Team 

PROTEC  KTM SX65 

Sarholz Racing Team 

Euro MX Racing 

PROTEC  KTM SX65 

Schmitz Racing KTM 

KTM SX 65 

ADAC Westfalen MX Juniorteam  KTM SX 65 

Falcon Motorsport 

Team Münchow / KTM 50 cc 

ADAC Westfalen MX Juniorteam 

Schleenbecker-Moto.de 

KTM SX 65 

MD-Montage.de  Fastseats Kawasaki 

mx classicracing.com 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

KTM Mittermaier 

Protec KTM SX 65 

Moto Shop Vohl 

MefoStega Racing 

MCA Racing 

Schmitz Racing Team KTM SX 65 

Bike 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

20 

15 

22 

18 

16 

13 

14 

10 

11 

12 

9 

8 

6 

7 

5 

1 

0 

3 

4 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

22 

15 

18 

16 

14 

13 

12 

11 

9 

10 

7 

8 

4 

3 

6 

5 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

40 

37 

37 

36 

32 

27 

27 

22 

22 

21 

19 

15 

14 

11 

8 

7 

5 

5 

4 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 17.10.2015 16:29:22 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Kaltenholzhausen 2 

65ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Kaltenholzhausen 1,700 Km 


